Rank Class

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th

OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST

SailNo

URU326
URU459
URU416
URU379
URU418
URU392
URU475
URU417
URU466
URU240
URU401
URU397
URU160
URU453
URU446
URU338
URU481
URU478
URU313
URU479
URU474
URU368
URU480
URU477
URU437
URU452
URU407
URU357
URU378
URU482
URU346
URU398
URU380
URU420
URU414
URU216
URU367
URU390
URU320

Club
YCU
NYC/YCPE
YCU
YCU
CNCPG
CNCPG
YCU
YCU
YCU
YCU
YCU
YCPE
YCU
NYC
YCU
YCU
NYC
YCU
CNCPG
YCPE
YCPE
YCPE
YCU
YCU
CNCPG
CNCPG
CNCPG
YCU
YCPE
YCPE
CNCPG
YCPE/CNCPG
YCU/YCPE
CNCPG
YCSCH
YCPE
YCU
CNCPG
YCU

HelmName
Facundo NINA
Agnese CAIAFA
Lorenzo BARROS
Joaquin CAVALLERI
Ainara SALDUMBIDE
Alejo CATALDO
Maria Ines PROTA
Simon FABINI
Lucas AOUAD
Josefina GUICHEFF
Cristobal CARLUCCIO
Francisco HERNANDEZ
Ana C. TRUJILLO
Federico NIN

Alejo SANTINAQUE
Franco CARDOZO
Ifiaki ANGULO
Tomas CARRAU
Gianni CARSILLO
Joaquin CASTEX
Tomas CARRASCO
Paula DEFAZIO
Sofia PROTA
Joaquin SCHMIDT
Franco MALDE
Bruno LAVIE

Camilo LEMA
Lorenzo RESSIA
Richi PAZ

Dominga FRONTINI
Juan M. CURBELO
Nicolas SIMONET
Juan M. VIDAL
Matteo WALLAU
Hardien ETIEN
Bruno PARADA
Maite ARRUE
Andres FONTAN
Irene RESSIA

HelmAgeGroup

Inf.

Inf.

Pri, Inf
Pri, Inf
Pri, Inf
Pri, Inf

Prin

Pri, Inf

Prin

Prin

Pri, Inf

Pri, Inf

Prin

Pri, Inf

Prin

SELECTIVO MUNDIAL 2020
YACHT CLUB PUNTA DEL ESTE

Results are provisional as of 17:38 on February 16, 2020

Overall

Sailed: 12, Discards: 1, To count: 11, Entries: 50, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmSex R1

Fem

Fem

Fem

Fem

Fem

Fem

Fem

3.0
1.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
1.0
18.0
15.0
12.0
21.0
20
8.0
14.0
9.0
23.0
10.0
31.0
29.0
22,0
25.0
27.0
13.0
(51.0 UFD)
28.0
17.0
20.0
(40.0)
30.0
(36.0)
34.0
19.0
16.0
26.0
37.0
320
38.0
33.0
35.0

R2
1.0
9.0
3.0
(24.0)
16.0
10.0
13.0
(28.0)
20.0
(22.0)
19.0
5.0
15.0
2.0
8.0
14.0
7.0
25.0
12.0
17.0
27.0
4.0
30.0
23.0
26.0
(51.0 DNC)
18.0
1.0
32,0
29.0
37.0
31.0
21.0
33.0
36.0
40.0
35.0
6.0
39.0

R3
1.0
3.0
9.0
18.0
6.0
14.0
20
13.0
16.0
17.0
7.0
50
12.0
19.0
(40.0)
10.0
8.0
280
23.0
250
36.0
200
33.0
290
26.0
40
(37.0)
1.0
15.0
220
210
32,0
24.0
34.0
35.0
30.0
38.0
27.0
(43.0)

R4
2.0
1.0
6.0
15.0
7.0
5.0
(19.0)
3.0
8.0
10.0
4.0
14.0
(26.0)
(24.0)
23.0
27.0
17.0
20.0
16.0
9.0
12.0
(31.0)
(38.0)
250
13.0
18.0
34.0
32.0
21.0
33.0
28.0
1.0
35.0
22,0
40.0
39.0
(41.0)
29.0
37.0

R5
3.0
1.0
5.0
12.0
9.0
20
1.0
10.0
(29.0)
19.0
16.0
4.0
6.0
8.0
35.0
14.0
7.0
(32.0)
17.0
24.0
(51.0 DNC)
27.0
25.0
31.0
15.0
13.0
18.0
26.0
37.0
30.0
28.0
22,0
23.0
20.0
38.0
33.0
36.0
21.0
410

R6
3.0
4.0
1.0
20
9.0
13.0
19.0
6.0
15.0
7.0
1.0
12.0
22,0
14.0
16.0
5.0
25.0
10.0
8.0
17.0
18.0
23.0
32,0
20.0
(51.0 UFD)
26.0
30.0
29.0
31.0
21.0
35.0
24.0
28.0
27.0
39.0
33.0
36.0
34.0
38.0

R7
3.0
6.0
8.0
2.0
12.0
15.0
1.0
18.0
7.0
13.0
16.0
14.0
40
5.0
1.0
9.0
22,0
10.0
23.0
(31.0)
19.0
26.0
24.0
51.0DSQ
28.0
20.0
35.0
17.0
30.0
21.0
37.0
27.0
410
(40.0)
29.0
33.0
25.0
39.0
34.0

R8
1.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

(51.0 UFD)
12.0

10.0

16.0

20

15.0

7.0

18.0

21.0

8.0

6.0

13.0

22,0

9.0

1.0

20.0

14.0

24.0

17.0

19.0

26.0

51.0 DNC
35.0

29.0
(39.0)
320

23.0

38.0
(51.0 UFD)
31.0

25.0

34.0

30.0

33.0

28.0

R9
(11.0)
(14.0)
1.0
4.0
5.0
13.0
10.0
2.0
3.0
7.0
6.0
12.0
19.0
17.0
9.0
(35.0)
(31.0)
26.0
15.0
20.0
8.0
18.0
33.0
28.0
22.0
410
27.0
38.0
16.0
320
24.0
37.0
36.0
23.0
21.0
(44.0)
29.0
(51.0 UFD)
40.0

R10
6.0
3.0
2.0
4.0
13.0
12.0
16.0
1.0
10.0
9.0
20.0
15.0
18.0
17.0
8.0
5.0
21.0
1.0
(37.0)
26.0
25.0
7.0
14.0
27.0
24.0
28.0
19.0
22,0
30.0
33.0
31.0
38.0
320
40.0
23.0
35.0
34.0
51.0 DNC
29.0

R1
4.0

3.0

20

1.0

7.0
(21.0)
6.0

13.0

19.0

5.0
(26.0)
(51.0 UFD)
10.0

18.0

9.0

14.0

16.0

8.0

20.0

23.0

17.0

24.0

27.0

1.0

25.0

30.0

12.0

29.0

22,0

31.0

15.0

35.0

33.0

37.0
(51.0 UFD)
28.0

40.0

51.0 DNC
320

R12
5.0
1.0
(16.0)
2.0
13.0
10.0
14.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
12.0
29.0
4.0
19.0
1.0
21.0
9.0
15.0
24.0
20.0
25.0
30.0
17.0
3.0
34.0
26.0
32.0
40.0
23.0
18.0
(38.0)
(39.0)
27.0
31.0
220
28.0
33.0
51.0 DNC
37.0

Total
43.0

49.0

74.0

95.0

153.0
131.0
132.0
144.0
151.0
144.0
155.0
181.0
165.0
165.0
185.0
190.0
195.0
215.0
235.0
254.0
277.0
261.0
303.0
318.0
318.0
325.0
317.0
324.0
326.0
338.0
351.0
353.0
367.0
364.0
396.0
409.0
415.0
426.0
433.0

Nett

32.0

35.0

58.0

71.0

102.0
110.0
113.0
116.0
122.0
122.0
129.0
130.0
139.0
141.0
145.0
155.0
164.0
183.0
198.0
223.0
226.0
230.0
265.0
267.0
267.0
274.0
280.0
284.0
287.0
302.0
313.0
314.0
316.0
324.0
345.0
365.0
374.0
375.0
390.0



Rank
40th

41st
42nd
43rd
44th
45th
46th
47th
48th
49th
50th

Class
OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST
OPTIMIST

SailNo
URU489

URU876
URU483
URU914
URU308
URU434
URU328
URUG1

URU347
URU485
URU386

Club
CNCPG

YCPE
YCPE
YCSCH
YCSCH
YCSCH
YCPE
YCU
YCU
YCPE
YCPE

HelmName
Ezechiele LELII

Felipe HARIRI

Julieta RUBI

Paula MELO

Marcos MARTINEZ
Vicente CENTURUON
Avril RAMOS

Maria C. DURAN
Manuel VERNAZZA
Ismael SHABAN
Olivia CAO MARINO

HelmAgeGroup HelmSex R1

Prin
Prin
Pri, Inf
Prin
Pri, Inf
Prin
Prin
Prin

Prin

Prin

Fem

39.0
24.0
410
420
(51.0 DNC)
(51.0 DNC)
(51.0 UFD)
44.0
43.0
(51.0 UFD)
(51.0 DNC)

R2 R3
420 31.0
410 (51.0 UFD)
430 420
34.0 39.0
51.0DNC  51.0 DNC
51.0DNC  51.0 DNC
450 51.0 DNC
(51.0DNC) 44.0
38.0 (51.0 DNC)
440 410

51.0DNC 51.0DNC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1

www.sailwave.com

R4
36.0

30.0
42,0
46.0
44.0
48.0
45.0
49.0
50.0
47.0
43.0

R5
34.0

40.0
430

(51.0 DNC)
39.0

51.0 DNC
420

51.0 DNC
51.0 DNC
51.0 DNC
51.0 DNC

R6
40.0

51.0 DNC
(51.0 DNC)
51.0 DNC
37.0

42,0

410

51.0 DNC
51.0 DNC
51.0 DNC
51.0 DNC

R7
38.0

32.0
42.0
44.0
51.0 DNC
36.0
43.0
46.0
45.0

51.0 DNC 51.0 DNC
51.0 DNC 51.0 DNC

R8
36.0

27.0
37.0
430
44.0
420
40.0
410
45.0

R9
(43.0)

30.0
42.0
45.0
34.0
25.0
46.0
39.0
47.0

51.0 DNC
51.0 DNC

R10
41.0

51.0 DNC
42,0
39.0
36.0
44.0
43.0
46.0
45.0
51.0 DNC
51.0 DNC

R11
34.0

51.0 DNC
36.0
38.0
39.0
420
430
41.0
440
51.0 DNC
51.0 DNC

R12
43.0

51.0 DNC
36.0
45.0
440
420
35.0
410
46.0
51.0 DNC
51.0 DNC

Total
457.0

479.0
497.0
517.0
521.0
525.0
525.0
544.0
556.0
591.0
604.0

Nett
414.0

428.0
446.0
466.0
470.0
474.0
474.0
493.0
505.0
540.0
553.0



